
187,389.40 USD 
132,000.00 USD

 

100,122.00 USD

 

98,248.70 USD

 

115,280.00 USD

 

127,369.00 USD

 

128,191.80 USD

 
 
 

98,785.50 USD

 

119,688.00 USD

 

126,639.50 USD

 
 

328,003.65 USD

 

338,032.50 USD

 

381,459.00 USD

 

386,197.50 USD

 
 

206,967.15 USD

 

157,439.10 USD

 
 
 

109,546.05 USD

 

157,080.00 USD

 
139,790.15 USD

 
 
 132,000.00 USD
 110,000.00 USD 

209,000.00 USD 

Nº Parcela Nº Lote Área
M2

Precio
USD/M2 Precio USD Disponibilidad

1429-A-005.3347 -3348
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347-
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347-
1429-A-005.3347-
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347-
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347-
1429-A-005.3347-
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347-
1429-A-005.3347
1429-A-005.3347

-3349
-3350
-3351
-3352
-3353
3354

-3355
-3356
-3357
-3358
-3359
-3360
-3361
3362
3363

-3364
-3365
-3366
3367

-3368
3369
3370
-3371
3372

-3373
-3374

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1,703.54
1,200.00
910.20
893.17
1,048.00
1,157.90
1,165.38
952.07
780.50
898.05
997.40
974.15
2,358.75
1,682.07
1,733.50
1,956.20
1,980.50
1,821.95
1,061.37
807.38
791.57
2,615.68
755.49
1,020.00
964.07
1,119.20
987.95
1,200.00
1,000.00
1,900.00

110
110
110
110
110
110
110

110
120
130

195
195
195
195

195
195

145
154
145

110
110
110

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
PLAZA COMERCIAL

VENDIDO
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
VENDIDO
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
VENDIDO
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
RESERVADO
CASA CLUB
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
VENDIDO
VENDIDO
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

 

INVENTARIO TERRENOS 

SAMANÁ
PUERTO LA PALMA



22

8
PLAZA

 COMERCIAL

CASA CLUB

9

13

18

27
2621


